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Upper & Lower Bounds 

Section A 

Rounded to the nearest 10 Lower Bound Upper Bound 

30   

50   

120   

160   

8950   

23570   

 

Section B 
 

Rounded to the nearest 
whole number 

Lower Bound Upper Bound 

5   

12   

23   

79   

439   

67547   

 
Section C 
 

Rounded to the nearest 1dp Lower Bound Upper Bound 

0.5   

6.4   

77.7   

951.2   

1009.6   

87000.0   

 

Section D 
 

Rounded to the nearest 1sf Lower Bound Upper Bound 

70   

2000   

9   

0.8   

0.07   

0.005   

 

Section E 
 

Rounded to the nearest 2sf Lower Bound Upper Bound 

98   

650   

74000   

3.8   

0.66   

0.00030   

 

L7 
Progression: Quick 


